1N
/F
D
L
L
 914/A
/B
 / 916/A

1N/FDLL 914/A/B / 916/A/B / 4148 / 4448
Small Signal Diode
Ordering Information
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
1N914 914 DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N914_T50A 914 DO-204AH (DO-35) Ammo
1N914TR 914 DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
1N914ATR 914A DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
1N914B 914B DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N914BTR 914B DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
1N916 916 DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N916A 916A DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N916B 916B DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N4148 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N4148TA 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Ammo
1N4148_T26A 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Ammo
1N4148_T50A 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Ammo
1N4148TR 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
1N4148_T50R 4148 DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
1N4448 4448 DO-204AH (DO-35) Bulk
1N4448TR 4448 DO-204AH (DO-35) Tape and Reel
FDLL914 Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914A Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL914B Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148 Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4148_D87Z Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448 Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
FDLL4448_D87Z Black SOD-80 Tape and Reel
LL-34
THE PLACEMENT OF THE EXPANSION GAP
HAS NO RELATIONSHIP TO THE LOCATION